
 
 
 

Alton Minibus Service 
2025 - 26 Timetable (Bus 11) 

 

Morning Run 
Stop    Time Location  

1 7.25 am Farringdon Business Park 

2 7.39 am Anstey Park car park   

3 7.50 am The Star Inn, Bentley 

4 7.56 am Layby just off the Coxbridge roundabout on the A31 

5 8.03 am Farnham Station – Tilford Road 

6 8.10 am Heath End shops (stop by hairdressers & chip shop) 

7 8.12 am Heath End Post Office / Pharmacy 

8 8.14 am Bus stop at bottom of Cranmore Lane by Rowhills 

9 8.16 am Bus stop at top of Cranmore Lane, York Road 

10 8.20 am Princes Hall, Aldershot 

11 8.30 am Farnborough Hill  

 

Afternoon Run 
Depart Farnborough Hill at 4.10 pm and runs the reverse of the morning route with variations as stated 
below. 
 
Stop    Time Location  

1 4.10 pm Farnborough Hill 

2 4.20 pm Princes Hall, Aldershot 

3 4.24 pm Bus stop at top of Cranmore Lane, York Road 

4 4.26 pm Bus stop at bottom of Cranmore Lane by Rowhills 

5 4.28 pm Heath End Post Office / Pharmacy 

6 4.30 pm Heath End shops (stop by hairdressers & chip shop) 

 7 4.37 pm Farnham Station – Tilford Road 

 8 4.44 pm The Co-Op, Wrecclesham 

 9 4.51 pm The Star Inn, Bentley   

 10 5.02 pm Anstey Park car park 

11 5.16 pm Farringdon Business Park 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Charges Where places are available, a single trip may be booked at a cost of £6.90 
 

 Day rate Half day rate 
 

Christmas Term £570 £342 
Easter Term £497 £298 
Summer Term £488 £293 

 
The contact number for this route is 07858 301860. Please be aware that the driver will not be able to answer 
calls once the service has commenced so, please text prior to start time if you need to inform us that your 
daughter will not be using the service that day. 

Places are subject to the School Transport rules (a copy of which is available on our website). Please contact 
the Transport Manager by email transport@farnborough-hill.org with any questions. 

 

mailto:transport@farnborough-hill.org

